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JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
ADVANCED NOVICE GIRLS SHORT PROGRAM

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score
Total Program Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

1 Veronica Yuyan LI VIC 5 27.03 16.18 11.35 -0.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 3S 4.30 0.11 1 0 1 0 0 0 4.41
2 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 0 0 1 -1 1 -1 3.00
3 2A 3.30 -1.65 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 1.65
4 StSqB 1.50 0.08 0 1 1 1 0 -3 1.58
5 2Lze+2T e 2.98 -0.59 -4 -5 -3 -4 -3 -3 2.39
6 SSp3 2.10 0.05 1 -1 1 0 0 0 2.15
7 B1 1.00 0.00 - - - - - - 1.00

18.18 16.18

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 2.75 3.81
Transitions 0.80 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.44
Performance 0.80 3.75 3.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.75 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.44
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.35
Deductions: Falls -0.50 (1) -0.50

 
   e Wrong edge

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score
Total Program Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

2 Ainsley DIMITROV NSW 19 25.11 13.11 12.00 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2F+2T 3.10 -0.05 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 3.05
2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.38 -2 -2 -4 -3 -1 -2 1.30
3 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -2 1.32
4 SSp3 2.10 0.21 2 0 1 0 2 1 2.31
5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.15 1 0 1 0 1 -1 3.15
6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1 0 1 1 1 1 1.98

14.32 13.11

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 4.00 3.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.88
Transitions 0.80 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.56
Performance 0.80 3.75 2.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.69
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.00 2.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.88
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.00
Deductions: 0.00

   e Wrong edge   < Under-rotated jump
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JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
ADVANCED NOVICE GIRLS SHORT PROGRAM

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score
Total Program Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

3 Charlotte LUMB ACT 10 24.29 11.94 12.35 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1A 1.10 0.11 2 1 1 1 1 1 1.21
2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.05 1 0 1 0 0 0 3.45
3 LSp1 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 1.50
4 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1 2 1 1 0 -1 1.94
5 2F 1.80 0.09 1 0 1 0 0 1 1.89
6 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.05 0 0 -1 1 -1 0 1.95

11.60 11.94

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75
Transitions 0.80 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.75
Performance 0.80 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.00 4.00
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.94
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.35
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score
Total Program Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

4 Pauline GORELIK NSW 1 23.99 13.24 11.75 -1.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1 0 3.80
2 2F 1.80 0.05 1 0 1 0 0 -2 1.85
3 1A 1.10 0.03 1 0 1 0 0 -2 1.13
4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 1 1 1 1 1 0 2.64
5 StSq1 1.80 0.09 1 1 1 1 -1 -1 1.89
6 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.05 1 0 1 1 -1 -1 1.93

12.78 13.24

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.69
Transitions 0.80 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 2.75 3.25 3.75
Performance 0.80 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 2.75 2.75 3.50
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.25 3.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.75
Deductions: Time violation -1.00 -1.00
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JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
ADVANCED NOVICE GIRLS SHORT PROGRAM

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score
Total Program Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

5 Ann KYLE NSW 9 23.64 11.74 11.90 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 1.10
2 SSp3 2.10 0.21 1 1 1 0 1 1 2.31
3 2Fq+1Lo<<* * 1.80 -0.90 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 0.90
4 2S 1.30 -0.03 0 0 0 -1 0 -2 1.27
5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 1 2 1 1 1 1 2.86
6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 1 1 1 1 1 1 3.30

11.90 11.74

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.69
Transitions 0.80 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.63
Performance 0.80 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.81
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.90
Deductions: 0.00

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   q Jump landed on the quarter

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score
Total Program Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

6 Grace SEATON QLD 8 22.82 11.12 11.70 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2F 1.80 -0.14 -1 -2 1 -1 0 -1 1.66
2 1A 1.10 0.03 1 0 1 0 0 0 1.13
3 2Lo+2Lo 3.40 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 0 3.40
4 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 -2 -1 0 -1 0 -2 1.35
5 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1 1 0 1 1 -1 1.94
6 SSp2 1.60 0.04 0 0 1 0 1 0 1.64

11.20 11.12

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.56
Transitions 0.80 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50
Performance 0.80 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.69
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.88
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.70
Deductions: 0.00
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JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
ADVANCED NOVICE GIRLS SHORT PROGRAM

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score
Total Program Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

7 Angelina SANFILIPPO NSW 18 21.98 10.18 11.80 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 2.10
2 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.10
3 SSp3 2.10 0.11 0 0 2 1 1 -1 2.21
4 StSqB 1.50 0.04 0 0 2 1 0 -1 1.54
5 1F*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 - - - - - - 0.00
6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.23 1 0 1 1 0 1 3.23

9.80 10.18

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 4.00 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.69
Transitions 0.80 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.56
Performance 0.80 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.75
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.80
Deductions: 0.00

   * Invalid element

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score
Total Program Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

8 Kate Ying THOMSON SA 2 21.75 11.15 10.60 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.63 -4 -4 -3 -4 -3 -3 2.21
2 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.42 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -3 1.68
3 SSp3 2.10 0.11 1 0 1 0 1 -1 2.21
4 1Aq q 1.10 -0.47 -5 -5 -2 -3 -5 -4 0.63
5 StSqB 1.50 -0.08 -1 0 1 1 -2 -2 1.42
6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 0 3.00

12.64 11.15

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25
Transitions 0.80 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.13
Performance 0.80 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.38
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 2.50 3.75 3.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.60
Deductions: 0.00

   < Under-rotated jump   q Jump landed on the quarter
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JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
ADVANCED NOVICE GIRLS SHORT PROGRAM

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score
Total Program Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

9 Bella PURINS NSW 7 21.26 10.51 11.25 -0.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2F+2Lo< < 3.16 -0.90 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 2.26
2 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1 1.10
3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 3.00
4 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 1.05
5 StSqB 1.50 -0.04 -1 0 1 1 -1 -3 1.46
6 SSp2 1.60 0.04 0 0 1 0 1 -1 1.64

12.46 10.51

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.44
Transitions 0.80 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.38
Performance 0.80 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.56
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.69
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.25
Deductions: Falls -0.50 (1) -0.50

 
   < Under-rotated jump

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score
Total Program Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

10 Peyton BELLAMY MARTINS NSW 4 21.16 10.51 11.15 -0.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2Lz+COMBO 2.10 -1.05 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 1.05
2 LSp1 1.50 -0.04 -1 0 0 0 1 -1 1.46
3 1A 1.10 0.00 0 -2 0 0 0 0 1.10
4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 1 0 2 1 1 1 3.30
5 2F 1.80 -0.05 0 -1 0 0 -5 0 1.75
6 StSq1 1.80 0.05 0 1 -1 1 1 -1 1.85

11.30 10.51

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.63
Transitions 0.80 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.44
Performance 0.80 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.38
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.15
Deductions: Falls -0.50 (1) -0.50
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JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
ADVANCED NOVICE GIRLS SHORT PROGRAM

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score
Total Program Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

11 Dinda KEITH QLD 14 21.02 10.22 11.30 -0.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2F+2Lo< < 3.16 -0.72 -5 -3 -5 -4 -4 -3 2.44
2 1A 1.10 0.00 1 -1 1 0 0 -1 1.10
3 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 1.05
4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.44 -3 -2 -2 0 -2 -1 2.06
5 StSq1 1.80 0.09 0 1 1 1 0 -2 1.89
6 SSp2 1.60 0.08 1 1 0 0 1 -1 1.68

12.26 10.22

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.56
Transitions 0.80 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.44
Performance 0.80 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.44
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.50 4.25 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.69
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.30
Deductions: Falls -0.50 (1) -0.50

 
   < Under-rotated jump

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score
Total Program Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

12 Ava ZAMPROGNO NSW 11 20.56 9.41 11.15 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.68 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -3 0.68
2 2S+1T* * 1.30 -0.65 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.65
3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 1 0 -1 0 -1 1 3.00
4 1A 1.10 0.08 1 0 1 0 1 2 1.18
5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 0 0 -1 1 -1 1 1.80
6 SSp3 2.10 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 2.10

10.66 9.41

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.56
Transitions 0.80 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.38
Performance 0.80 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.15
Deductions: 0.00

   < Under-rotated jump   * Invalid element
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JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
ADVANCED NOVICE GIRLS SHORT PROGRAM

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score
Total Program Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

13 Kaylee THOMAS VIC 13 20.33 10.28 10.05 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.04 0 0 0 -1 0 -2 1.66
2 2F<+2T<< << 1.84 -0.72 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -3 1.12
3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.08 0 0 -1 0 0 -2 2.92
4 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 -1 1 0 1.10
5 StSqB 1.50 -0.23 -1 -1 -2 0 -2 -3 1.27
6 SSp3 2.10 0.11 1 0 1 0 1 -1 2.21

11.24 10.28

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.31
Transitions 0.80 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.94
Performance 0.80 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.13
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.19
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.05
Deductions: 0.00

   << Downgraded jump   < Under-rotated jump

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score
Total Program Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

14 Jessie  JIANG QLD 15 20.13 9.43 10.70 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2T 1.30 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 -3 1.30
2 2S+2Loq q 3.00 -0.85 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 2.15
3 LSp2 1.90 0.14 0 0 2 1 2 0 2.04
4 1A 1.10 0.03 1 0 1 0 0 0 1.13
5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 -2 1.50
6 FCCoSp1V 1.50 -0.19 -3 -1 0 -1 -1 -2 1.31

10.30 9.43

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.38
Transitions 0.80 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.13
Performance 0.80 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.44
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.75 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.44
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.70
Deductions: 0.00

   q Jump landed on the quarter
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JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
ADVANCED NOVICE GIRLS SHORT PROGRAM

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score
Total Program Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

15 Lily REYNOLDS WA 16 19.79 9.19 10.60 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1A 1.10 0.03 1 0 1 0 0 0 1.13
2 2Lze<< << 0.48 -0.24 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 0.24
3 2F+2T<< << 2.20 -0.59 -3 -3 -4 -3 -4 -3 1.61
4 StSqB 1.50 -0.11 -1 0 -2 -1 -1 0 1.39
5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.06 1 0 1 0 0 -1 2.56
6 SSp3 2.10 0.16 1 0 1 1 2 -5 2.26

9.88 9.19

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.44
Transitions 0.80 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.25
Performance 0.80 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.25
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.31
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.60
Deductions: 0.00

   e Wrong edge   << Downgraded jump

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score
Total Program Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

16 Emily HANNA NSW 17 18.98 8.78 10.20 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2Lze< < 1.26 -0.63 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -3 0.63
2 2Fq+2T q 3.10 -0.90 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -3 2.20
3 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.10
4 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.05 0 0 1 0 -1 -3 1.83
5 SSp2 1.60 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 -1 1.60
6 StSqB 1.50 -0.08 1 -1 0 0 -1 -2 1.42

10.44 8.78

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 3.50 2.75 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.19
Transitions 0.80 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.00
Performance 0.80 3.50 2.75 3.50 3.75 2.75 3.00 3.19
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.75 2.75 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.38
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.20
Deductions: 0.00

   e Wrong edge   < Under-rotated jump   q Jump landed on the quarter
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JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
ADVANCED NOVICE GIRLS SHORT PROGRAM

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score
Total Program Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

17 Hope ROWE SA 6 18.29 8.39 10.90 -1.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1A 1.10 -0.55 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.55
2 2F 1.80 -0.90 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.90
3 2S+2T 2.60 -0.52 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -3 2.08
4 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.03 -3 0 1 0 1 0 1.31
5 StSqB 1.50 -0.04 0 0 -1 1 -1 0 1.46
6 LSp2 1.90 0.19 1 1 1 1 2 1 2.09

10.18 8.39

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.25 2.50 3.44
Transitions 0.80 3.00 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.38
Performance 0.80 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.31
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.90
Deductions: Falls -1.00 (2) -1.00

 
Rank Name Nation Starting

Number
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score
Total Program Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

18 Melodia ZIMMATORE NSW 12 17.88 8.23 10.65 -1.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2Lz+2Tq q 3.40 -1.05 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 2.35
2 2F 1.80 -0.90 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 1 0.90
3 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.13 -1 -2 0 0 -1 1 2.37
4 StSqB 1.50 0.04 -1 1 1 0 0 0 1.54
5 1A 1.10 -0.03 0 -1 1 -1 0 0 1.07
6 SSp 0.00 0.00 - - - - - - 0.00

10.30 8.23

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.31
Transitions 0.80 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.25
Performance 0.80 3.00 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.65
Deductions: Falls -1.00 (2) -1.00

 
   q Jump landed on the quarter
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JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
ADVANCED NOVICE GIRLS SHORT PROGRAM

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score
Total Program Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

19 Samantha HE NSW 3 17.35 7.70 9.65 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 FCCoSp 0.00 0.00 - - - - - - 0.00
2 2F 1.80 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 -2 1.80
3 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 -1 1.10
4 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 -2 -2 0 0 0 -3 1.35
5 2S+2Lo 3.00 -0.81 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -3 2.19
6 CSp1 1.40 -0.14 -1 -4 -1 -1 -1 -1 1.26

8.80 7.70

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.06
Transitions 0.80 2.75 3.00 3.50 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.00
Performance 0.80 2.75 2.50 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.94
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.00 2.50 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.06
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.65
Deductions: 0.00
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